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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: 247811

1 message

Purchasing <purchasing@pullman.co.uk> 4 August 2021 at 12:18
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Good Afternoon

 

Thanks very much Sarah, I will speak with our service team further to this.

 

Kind regards

 

Glen Atkinson

Purchasing
 

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd :
Chatsworth House, Chatsworth Terrace, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 5HT

T:  
01423 720360         
F:  
01423 720361         
www.pullman.co.uk

_______________________________________________________

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd is a private limited company registered in England and Wales no. 03681420 

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd registered address at 3 Greengate, Cardale Park, HARROGATE, HG3 1GY              

DISCLAIMER NOTICE

Any views or opinions presented are solely those of the sender and do not necessarily represent those of Pullman Instruments UK Ltd unless
otherwise specifically stated. As internet
communications are not secure we do not accept legal responsibility for the contents of this message nor
responsibility for any change made to this message after it was sent by the original sender. This email and its attachments have been virus checked.
However
we advise you to carry out your own virus check before opening any attachments as we cannot accept liability for any damage caused as a
result of any software viruses.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sarah Walton

Sent: 04 August 2021 11:53

To: Purchasing <purchasing@pullman.co.uk>

Subject: Re: 247811

 

Thank you for confirming Glen.

 

Our part number is 0111235, however unfortunately, I have to inform you that this device can no longer be sold in the UK
or EU as it no longer carries a CE certification. This does not affect any devices already in service, which still
hold a valid
CE certification that was in place at the time that the devices were supplied and can continue to be used.
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Please see the link below for other alternatives to the AX300.

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=&mobile=&i=2&page=catagory&cat=353

 

If you require any further information, please let me know.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=&mobile=&i=2&page=catagory&cat=353
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK


05/08/2021 Gmail - RE: 247811

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1707153085099249204%7Cmsg-f%3A17071613622391… 3/5

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 4 Aug 2021 at 11:39, Purchasing <purchasing@pullman.co.uk> wrote:

Good Morning

 

Part number C43690, it is for a Teledyne AX300-1 Oxygen Monitor.



Kind regards

 

Glen Atkinson

Purchasing
 

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd :
Chatsworth House, Chatsworth Terrace, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 5HT

T:  
01423 720360         
F:  
01423 720361         
www.pullman.co.uk

_______________________________________________________

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd is a private limited company registered in England and Wales no. 03681420 

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd registered address at 3 Greengate, Cardale Park, HARROGATE, HG3 1GY              

DISCLAIMER NOTICE

Any views or opinions presented are solely those of the sender and do not necessarily represent those of Pullman Instruments
UK Ltd unless
otherwise specifically stated. As internet communications are not secure we do not accept legal responsibility for the contents of this message
nor responsibility for any change made to this message after it was sent by the original sender. This
email and its attachments have been virus
checked. However we advise you to carry out your own virus check before opening any attachments as we cannot accept liability for any
damage caused as a result of any software viruses.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sarah Walton

Sent: 04 August 2021 11:23

To: Purchasing <purchasing@pullman.co.uk>

Subject: Re: 247811

 

Good morning Glen,

 

Thank you for your purchase order.

 

Please can you provide me with a description or our part number for the sensor that you require?




Kind regards

 

mailto:purchasing@pullman.co.uk
http://www.pullman.co.uk/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:purchasing@pullman.co.uk


05/08/2021 Gmail - RE: 247811

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1707153085099249204%7Cmsg-f%3A17071613622391… 4/5

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page:
facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Purchasing <purchasing@pullman.co.uk>

Date: Wed, 4 Aug 2021 at 09:55

Subject: 247811

To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>

 

Good Morning
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Please see attached PO 247811, can you advise the cost for one of these sensors? We do not have a price list
seemingly.

Kind regards

Glen Atkinson

Purchasing
 

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd :
Chatsworth House, Chatsworth Terrace, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 5HT

T:  
01423 720360         
F:  
01423 720361         
www.pullman.co.uk

_______________________________________________________

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd is a private limited company registered in England and Wales no. 03681420 

Pullman Instruments (UK) Ltd registered address at 3 Greengate, Cardale Park, HARROGATE, HG3 1GY              

DISCLAIMER NOTICE

Any views or opinions presented are solely those of the sender and do not necessarily represent those of Pullman Instruments
UK Ltd unless
otherwise specifically stated. As internet communications are not secure we do not accept legal responsibility for the contents of this message
nor responsibility for any change made to this message after it was sent by the original sender. This
email and its attachments have been
virus checked. However we advise you to carry out your own virus check before opening any attachments as we cannot accept liability for any
damage caused as a result of any software viruses.

 

http://www.pullman.co.uk/

